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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/45-continued 

Tariff 
Item 
85.15.241 
*(8529.10.19) 

85.15.241 
*(852.10.19) 

85. 19.009 
*(8537.10.00) 

85.19.071 
*(8537.10.00) 

85.19.071 
*(8537.10.00) 

Description of Goods 

Base station helical and flexible whip antennas 

Handbeld radiotelephone hell.cal and flexible whip 
antennas with coaxial connectors 

Busch-Jaeger range of electrical remote controls 
namely receivers of various forms 

Automatic car wash programming control panels 

Busch-Jaeger range of electrical remote controls, 
command consoles 

85.19.071 Car wash automatic activation system 
*(8537. 10.00) 

85.22.039 Digital/digital computer interfaced preset audio mixers 
*(8543.80.19) 

85.22.039 Field scanner and simmulator 
*(8543.80.19) 

*(8525.10.09) Microwave radio/telegraphic receiving equipment 

• (8525 .10. 00) Satellite radio telegraphic receiving equipment 

*(8525.20.09) Microwave radio/telegraphic transmitter/receiver 
equipment 

*(8525.20.09) Satellite radio/telegraphic transmission/receiver 
equipment 

• (8527. 90.09) Microwave radio/telegraphic receiver systems 

*(8527.90.09) Satellite radio telephonic receiver systems 

*(8529.90.29) Parts of microwave radio/telegraphic equipment 

*(8529.90.29) Parts of satellite radio/telephone equipment 

87 .06.199 
*(8708, 10.09) 

90.28.009 
*(9031 .so .09) 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Parts and accessories of motor vehicles falling within 
beadings No. 87.01, 87.02, or 87.03 (concession 604075G) 
Add to list of exclusions 
Bull bars 
Controls for beating and air conditioning systems 

97.03.009 Plastic inflatable toy umbrella complete with pump 
*(9503.90.09) 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Tait Electronics Ltd 
PO Box 1645 
CHRISTCJruRCH 
Tait Electronics Ltd 
PO Box 1645 
CHRISTCJruRCH 
IPSCO (Sales and Manufacturing) 
C/•Quay Customs Agents 
PO Box 4342 
AUCKLAND 
Fuelquip Services Ltd 
Cl-Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
IPSCO (Sales and Manufacturing) 
C/•Quay Customs Agents 
PO Box 4342 
AUCKLAND 
Fuelquip Services Ltd 
C/•Banner International Ltd 
PO Box 1744 
WELLINGTON 
Broadcasting Corporation of NZ 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
A Somervi Ile 
Brookside 
LEESTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd 
Corporate Commercial Contracts 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Ali -Arc Engineering Co Ltd 
PO Box 236 
WANGANUI 

GEC (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 50-244 
Porirua 
WELLINGTON 
Mil ton Bradley 
(Jenners Customs & Freight Ltd) 
C/-PO Box 43036 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

Ltd 99 

99 

Ltd 99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 
CH 740276H 

CH 740275K 

AK 701443A 

WN 7207500 

AK 701444K 

WN 720749 

WN 622345 

CH 740295D 

WN 720595D 

WN 720599G 

WN 720602L 

WN 720598J 

WN 720597L 

WN 720600D 

WN 7205968 

WN 720601B 

WN 720699 

WN 720606C 

AK 701451B 

No. 211 

•category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


