Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/45-continued

Tariff Item I	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
85.15.241 *(8529.10.19)	Base station helical and flexible whip antennas	Tait Electronics Ltd PO Box 1645	99	СН 740276Н	
85.15.241 •(852.10.19)	Handheld radiotelephone helical and flexible whip antennas with coaxial connectors	CHRISTCHURCH Tait Electronics Ltd PO Box 1645	99	CH 740275K	. A .
85.19.009 *(8537.10.00)	Busch-Jaeger range of electrical remote controls namely receivers of various forms	CHRISTCHURCH IPSCO (Sales and Manufacturing) Ltd C/-Quay Customs Agents PO Box 4342 AUCKLAND	99	AK 701443A	. A
85.19.071 •(8537.10.00)	Automatic car wash programming control panels	Fuelquip Services Ltd C/-Banner International Ltd PO Box 1744 WELLINGTON	99	WN 720750G	A
35.19.071 (8537.10.00)	Busch-Jaeger range of electrical remote controls, command consoles	IPSCO (Sales and Manufacturing) Ltd C/-Quay Customs Agents PO Box 4342 AUCKLAND	99.	AK 701444K	. A .
35.19.071 (8537.10.00)	Car wash automatic activation system	Fuelquip Services Ltd C/-Banner International Ltd PO Box 1744 WELLINGTON	99	WN 720749	A
35.22.039 (8543.80.19)	Digital/digital computer interfaced preset audio mixers	Broadcasting Corporation of NZ Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON	99	WN 622345	A
85.22.039 *(8543.80.19)	Field scanner and simmulator	A Somerville Brookside LEESTON	99	CH 740295D	. A
(8525.10.09)	Microwave radio/telegraphic receiving equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720595D	A
(8525.10.00)	Satellite radio telegraphic receiving equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720599G	A
(8525.20.09)	Microwave radio/telegraphic transmitter/receiver equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720602L	. A
(8525.20.09)	Satellite radio/telegraphic transmission/receiver equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720598J	A
(8527.90.09)	Microwave radio/telegraphic receiver systems	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720597L	A
(8527.90.09)	Satellite radio telephonic receiver systems	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720600D	A
(8529.90.29)	Parts of microwave radio/telegraphic equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 7205968	. A
(8529.90.29)	Parts of satellite radio/telephone equipment	Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd Corporate Commercial Contracts Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	WN 720601B	. A
7.06.199 (8708.10.09)	REQUESTED APPROVAL Parts and accessories of motor vehicles falling within headings No. 87.01, 87.02, or 87.03 (concession 604075G) Add to list of exclusions Bull bars	Ali-Arc Engineering Co Ltd PO Box 236 WANGANUI	99	WN 720699	A
0.28.009 (9031.80.09)	Controls for heating and air conditioning systems	GEC (NZ) Ltd PO Box 50-244 Porirua WELLINGTON	99	WN 720606C	.
97.03.009 •(9503.90.09)	Plastic inflatable toy umbrella complete with pump	Milton Bradley (Jenners Customs & Freight Ltd) C/-PO Box 43036 AUCKLAND	99	AK 701451B	A